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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 53 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

15 KOHA REBEKA LAT 52,60 80,0 80,0 85,0 85,019051998 281
53 RYZHOVA DARIA RUS 50,40 73,0 75,0 78,0 75,023071996 252
86 POLAKOWSKA MARLENA POL 52,25 70,0 72,0 74,0 74,012071995 233
22 JANSSEN LOTTE NED 51,45 68,0 71,0 73,0 73,014041997 224
96 ILIEVA ATANASKA BUL 52,05 65,0 69,0 71,0 69,014062000 215

105 CARNEVALE PELLINO VI ITA 51,70 65,0 68,0 70,0 68,024111995 206
5 JACOBSEN REBEKKA TAO NOR 52,70 63,0 65,0 67,0 65,012091996 197

157 NGUYEN THAM IRL 51,50 54,0 57,0 57,0 57,015091996 188

CLEAN & JERK Women 53 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

15 KOHA REBEKA LAT 52,60 98,0 103,0 105,0 105,019051998 281
96 ILIEVA ATANASKA BUL 52,05 80,0 85,0 89,0 89,014062000 252
53 RYZHOVA DARIA RUS 50,40 85,0 88,0 94,0 88,023071996 233
5 JACOBSEN REBEKKA TAO NOR 52,70 81,0 84,0 85,0 81,012091996 224

105 CARNEVALE PELLINO VI ITA 51,70 76,0 80,0 82,0 80,024111995 215
86 POLAKOWSKA MARLENA POL 52,25 80,0 80,0 83,0 80,012071995 206
22 JANSSEN LOTTE NED 51,45 75,0 75,0 80,0 75,014041997 197

157 NGUYEN THAM IRL 51,50 72,0 75,0 75,0 75,015091996 188

TOTAL Women 53 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

15 KOHA REBEKA LAT 52,60 85,0 105,0 190,019051998 281 288,4
53 RYZHOVA DARIA RUS 50,40 75,0 88,0 163,023071996 252 256,2
96 ILIEVA ATANASKA BUL 52,05 69,0 89,0 158,014062000 233 241,8
86 POLAKOWSKA MARLENA POL 52,25 74,0 80,0 154,012071995 224 235,0
22 JANSSEN LOTTE NED 51,45 73,0 75,0 148,014041997 215 228,7

105 CARNEVALE PELLINO VI ITA 51,70 68,0 80,0 148,024111995 206 227,8
5 JACOBSEN REBEKKA TAO NOR 52,70 65,0 81,0 146,012091996 197 221,2

157 NGUYEN THAM IRL 51,50 57,0 75,0 132,015091996 188 202,8
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